
B—7.
Appropriations for Land for Settlements Account.

LAND EOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT.

Minister of Lands.

108

1902-3.

Salaries. Other Charges. Total.

£ £ £
ote 113.—Land for Settlements Expenses 1,050 6,121 7,171

TOTAL ... 1,050:
I

6,121 7,171

item. 2-3.

LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS EXPENSES. £

1902-3.
Total number of officers .. 2

VOTE No. 113.
Salaries—

Lan d-Purchase Inspector
Clerk

800
250

Other Charges—
Legal and other expenses of the Hatuma settlers in

providing to defend themselves at the Assessment
Court

Preliminary expenses
Purchase ot land for access to Crown land
Contingencies

1,050

21
5,700

150
250

3
4
5

Total—Vote No. 113 . 6,121
7,171

TOTAL £ ,171


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

