LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT.

MINISTER OF LANDS.

		1902–3.				
		Salaries.	Other Charges. £ 6,121		Total. £ 7,171	
		£				
V ote	113.—Land for Settlements Expenses	1,050				
	тота і	1,050		6,121	7,171	
Item.					1902–3.	
	LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS 1	EXPENSES.		£	£	
	Total number of off		1902–3. 2			
	VOTE No. 113.					
1	SALARIES— Land-Purchase Inspector Clerk	•••	•••	800 250		
				1,050	;	
2	OTHER CHARGES— Legal and other expenses of the I providing to defend themselves a	Iatuma settl at the Asses	ers in sment	,	,	
3	Court Preliminary expenses	•••		21 5,700		
4	Purchase of land for access to Crown	n land	•••	150		
5	Contingencies			250		
	TOTAL—VOTE NO.	113		6,121	7,1 7 1	
(TOTAL	,	• •	. £'	7,171	